Omak/Nespelem/Coulee Dam Bus Route OCTN

Monday thru Friday --- S1 per boarding -'
Tues, Wed, & Thurs
Pick-up Location AM Route Mid-Day PM Route
Omak to Coulee Eastbound
Trango Office 5:45 10:15 2:15
Omak DSHS 5:55 10:25 2:25
Omak Travel Plaza 6:00 10:30 2:30
East Side Community Center 6:05 10:35 2:35
St. Joseph Catholic Church 6:10 10:40 2:40
Chief Joseph Rest Stop 6:50 11:20 3:20
Nespelem School 6:55 11:25 3:25
Government Center 7:00 11:30 3:30
Colville Convalescent Center 7:05 11:35 3:35
Coulee Dam City Park 7:25 11:55 3:55
Coulee Dam to Omak Westbound
Coulee Dam City Park 7:30 12:10 4:00
Colville Convalescent Center 7:50 12:30 4:20
Government Center 7:55 12:35 4:25
Nespelem School 8:00 12:40 4:30
Chief Joseph Rest Stop 8:05 12:45 4:35
St. Joseph Catholic Church 8:45 1:25 5:15
East Side Community Center 8:50 1:30 5:20
Omak Travel Plaza 8:55 1:35 5:25
Omak DSHS 9:00 1:40 5:30
Trango Office 9:10 1:50 5:40

First Come, First Served---Riders may be picked up at pre-arranged stops on Hwy 155 between Omak and Nespelem if space is available.

* You must call (509)826-4391 before 5:00 PM the day before the ride is needed to arrange for pick-ups along Hwy 155.

* Riders must be at the pre-approved location that allows the bus to pull COMPLETELY off Hwy 155 safely and does not require the bus to back up to
return to the highway.

* The bus will not go up driveways or side roads.

* The bus will not stop for persons walking along the road where there is not a safe place to pull off.




